21  - Non Hooded Wool Blend 61102000 1.00 PCS 1,799.00 1,799.00 0.00 2.50 17.99 2.50 17.99 0.00 0.00

22  -  Front Open Poly Knit Flat Knit 61102000 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 0.00 2.50 34.99 2.50 34.99 0.00 0.00

24.00 87,476.00 0.00 874.76 874.76 0.00

Sub Total : 87476

Party Discount : -52485.6

Tax Amount : 1749.52
Bill Amount : 36739.92

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine And Paisa  Ninty Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No